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199808280003
37071

08/28/1998
10:37:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINFORD,
PETER C

199810120003
97621

10/12/1998
08:30:27

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINFORD,
PETER C

199804270001
50811

04/27/1998
03:21:01

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT

199805220001
89371

05/22/1998
12:10:51

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199810210004
11971

10/21/1998
12:40:30

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
WILLIAM G

199812220005
11041

12/22/1998
01:08:49

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
BARRY WADE

199802030000
34211

02/03/1998
08:58:16

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee DEEDS HOLCOMBE,
JOHN H

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199810210004
12511

10/21/1998
02:08:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HENSON,
ROLAND H

23 163 Lot#:17
Book:23
Pg:163


