Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808280003 37071	08/28/1998 10:37:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINFORD, PETER C						
199810120003 97621	10/12/1998 08:30:27	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINFORD, PETER C						
199804270001 50811	04/27/1998 03:21:01	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT						
199805220001 89371	05/22/1998 12:10:51	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
199810210004 11971	10/21/1998 12:40:30	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, WILLIAM G						
199812220005 11041	12/22/1998 01:08:49	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, BARRY WADE						
199802030000 34211	02/03/1998 08:58:16	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	HOLCOMBE, JOHN H						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE
199810210004 12511	10/21/1998 02:08:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENSON, ROLAND H			23	163		Lot#:17 Book:23 Pg:163